Department of Adminisfration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER
MUST APFEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,

INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS.
Master Agreement QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS
ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO
THE DEPARTMENT CONTACT.
Order Date: 2016-05-18 ‘

Order Number: CMA 0212

0212 WVRFJAN14

Procurement Folder: 15304

Document Name: WVRFJAN14

Reason for Modification:

Document Description: Change Order 4 WVRFJAN14

Chan?e arder 04: To renew ori_!qinai contract
07/017/2016 through 06/30/201

Procurement Type: Statewide MA (Open End)

Buyer Name: Frank Whittakar

Telephone: (304) 558-2316

Email: frank.m.whittaker@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Best Way

Effective Start Date; 2014-07-01

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

Effectlve End Date: 2017-06-30

Vendor Customer Code: (00000204798
WV ASSOC OF REHAB FACILITIES
400 ALLEN DR STE 100

CHARLESTON Wy 25302

Us
Vendor Contact Phone: {304} 205-7970

Discount Percentage: 0.0000
Discount Days; 30

Extension: 208

Requestor Name: Frank Whittaker
Requestor Phone: {304) 558-2316
Requestor Email: frank.m.whiltaker@wv.gov

ALL STATE AGENCIES

No City

Us

VARIOUS 1.OCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

WV 99999

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER
No City WV 99989

us

ITotal Order Amount Cpen End

QS\M\Q

PURCHASING DIVISPON AUTHORIZATIO

SIGNED BY: 7 i //’/
DATE: (7

ELECT Q’CZ% REONEICE / f/é’ )

SIG 50?2;
D . ..i

LECTRONIC

ATTORNEY GENERAL APPROVA

SIGNATURE ON FILE

AS 0 FORM

ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION

SIGNED BY: %&Aﬁ/&{ ”?”@&M

DATE:

o
Date Printed: May 18,2046  Order Number: WVRFJAN14

Page: 1

ELECTRONIC S@E%T%*B% Oﬁlg‘g#E

FORMID : WV_PRC_CMA_ 001 8/14




Extended Description:
Change Order #4;

To renew the original coniract according to ail terms, condilions, and specificalions, contained in the original contract including all authorized change orders.

Effective dates ol ranewal; 07/01/2016 Through 08/30/2017
Renewals remaining: 0

The statewide conlract covers janilorial services offered by non-profit workshops through the WV Association of Rehabititation Facilities (WVARF) par the atlached

decumentation.

Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unilt Price
1 76110000 JOB $0.000600
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Description: Janitorial Services
Extended Description:
Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
2 76110000 $0.000000
Service From Service To
2014-07-01 2016-66-30

Commodity Line Description: Janilorial Sesvices

Extended Description:

Date Printed:  May 48, 2016 Order Number: WVRFJAN14 Page:

2

FOGRM 1D : WV_PRC_CMA_{01 8/14




WVRFJAN14

Document Phase
Pending

Document Description
Change Order 4 WWRFJAN14

Page 3
of 3

ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

See attached document(s) for additional Terms and Conditions




Rece ived fpr 25 2016 02:49%m
84/25/2816 06:37 3842857915 WWARF, INC. PAGE 02/83

WV PURCHASING BIVISION Fax 304-558-6026 fpr 25 2016 02:05pa  POOT/002 4

MARY JANE BICKENS

EARL RAY TOMELIN STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
TING INET SECRET
ROVERNOR DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION AQ D:‘z TI;JOHER ARY
PURCHASING DIVISION DIRECTOR

2019 WASHINGTON STREET, EAST
CHARLESTON, WEST VIRGINIA 28305-0130

April 26, 2018

Mr. Amron Jones

WV Assaciation of Rehab Facllities
Vendor Number; *204796

400 Allen b, Ste, 100

Charfeston, WV. 25302

Subject: SWC WVAFJAN14

Dear Mr. Jopas:

The State of West Virginia is offering to renew subject Conltract under the same terms, conditions
and pricing as contained in e original contract inoliding all autherzed Change Orders. The
renewal dates are; July 017, 2016 through June 30", 2017, Jf your company agrees to this
ranewal, please sign below and return the original to my attention as soon as possible

Aiso attached is & Purchasing Affidavit that Is part of the purchase order and is required 10 be
sigried and dateq,

Please cali If you have any questions,

Beth A. Collins, Senior Buyer
304.558 2187

Aiiashment

Weagaeatorenewmammmhrthepermas sated above Lnder the same terms apd
conditions in the orginal purchagse order and any chanpea orders there too.

Crnrn T L o, %u/.za A
Date

Name/ Signature 7

Titie

PHONE: (304) 558-2306
FAX: (304) 556-4114 WVPurehiasing.gov E.E.Q./AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER



